BONDI Adirondack Footrest (Full Sling)

BNDO8O

19”
48 cm

12”
30 cm

19"
48 cm

DOWNLOAD MATERIALS

Powder Coating Colors
Textiles

- —

Protective cover available

www.mamagreen.com

bondi

MAMAGREEN Design Lab

CONFIGURATIONS

FRAME
SLING

: Powder Coated Aluminum
:GradeK | P | Q

Protective Cover :

BNDO18PC

PACKING DETAILS

NW
GW

VOL
PU

: 91lb | 4kg

: 111b | 5kg

: 3.5ft3 | 0.10 m3
: 1/ Box


https://mamagreen.com/contract/
https://dl.askmamagreen.com/wl/?id=Rh2KPiNe6eQHLemih1shPKJM9nCu0sUv&fmode=download
https://dl.askmamagreen.com/wl/?id=T7cwkE3OHKA7hDjaeIbJErS4sZNbmey7&fmode=download

